QUALIFYING UTV/SxS — KING OF HAMMERS 2019 (KOH)

Position Car Number Driver Name Q“a"f.y'”g

Time
1st #9 Mitch Guthrie Jr. 02:21.18
2nd #191 Kyle Chaney 02:21.40
3rd #4952 Ronnie Anderson 02:22.88
4th #944 Phil Blurton 02:25.62
5th #1910 Jason Weller 02:25.83
6th #33 CJ Greaves 02:25.84
7th #78 SaraPrice 02:27.67
8th #4927 Austin Weiland 02:27.81
oth #122 Johnny Greaves 02:28.49
10th #12 Brock Heger 02:29.20
11th #24 Cole Clark 02:32.42
12th #6 Mitch Guthrie 02:32.55
13th #5 Shannon Campbell 02:32.87
14th #2 Cassie Currie (Dakar-Teillnehmer) 02:32.98
15th #1911 Paul Hart 02:33.52
16th #67 Loren Healy 02:35.00
17th #278 Knox Griffin 02:35.50
18th #978 Dustin Jones 02:35.80
19th #913 Branden Sims 02:35.92
20th #34 Jeff McKinlay 02:35.99
21st #211 Michael Lee 02:36.08
22nd #22 Cody Currie 02:36.24
23rd #1481 Chayse Caprara 02:36.34
24th #1 Jacob Versey 02:36.75
25th #3 Wayland Campbell 02:36.83
26th #35 Bailey Campbell 02:36.85
27th #79 Casey Scherer 02:38.55
28th #502 James Cantrell 02:38.66
29th #111 Ross Pilgreen 02:39.11
30th #247 Matt Zeiler 02:41.09
31st #922 Nicholas Turner 02:41.42
32nd #4932 Scott LeSage 02:41.46
33rd #ATT5 Jake Hallenbeck 02:41.56
34th #222 Trey McKinlay 02:42.00
35th #7 Bryce Menzies 02:42.15
36th #905 Marc Burnett 02:42.32
37th #83 Raul Gomez 02:42.43
38th #4916 Scott Muchow 02:42.92
39th #4903 Will Harris 02:43.31

40th #919 Brandon Schueler 02:43.56
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41st

42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st

72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st

#4954
#20
#209
#1991
#382
#31
#4966
#242
#931
#21
#l7
#1966
#411
#386
#1146
HITT
#420
#2700
#1808
#127
#4915
#45
#921
#4959
#1173
#311
#1961
#4907
#1948
#425
#1919
#6851
#513
#4972
#3
#5170
#17
#1920
#90
#923
#902

Bailey Cole
Travis Zollinger
Aaron Henry
Evan Engelhardt
JP Gomez

Brent Zimmerman
Dan Fresh

Kevin Castro-Fox
Craig Scanlon
Phil Cagliero
Robby Gordon (Dakar-Teilnehmer)
George Lisenbery
Jim Henle
Marcos Gomez
Ryan Webb
Daniel Markley
Anthony Y ount
Justin Barth
Madeline Wedeking
Devin Aymond
Paul Krout
Robert Croy
Brandon Miller
Ricky Farmer
Kevin Hart
Dustin Robbins
Chris Barnett
Josh Chapman
Joshua Smith
Jerod Birzer
Randy Jelleff
Tanner Stephens
Steven Robinson
Justin Cochran
Drew Herderman
Ben Jones

David Newdll
John Duckworth
Darian Gomez
Luis Gallardo
Patrick Murray

02:43.56
02:44.08
02:44.74
02:45.72
02:45.76
02:45.79
02:46.12
02:46.18
02:46.41
02:47.00
02:47.22
02:48.20
02:48.80
02:50.01
02:50.04
02:50.05
02:50.35
02:51.62
02:51.79
02:51.88
02:53.81
02:53.95
02:54.30
02:54.30
02:55.20
02:55.91
02:56.07
02:57.68
02:58.24
02:59.17
02:59.78
03:00.03
03:02.07
03:02.15
03:03.03
03:04.94
03:05.87
03:06.37
03:08.03
03:08.89
03:10.26
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82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
Olst

92nd
93rd

#4911
#3805
#1295
#7665
#1009
#812
#4976
#615
#1716
#2537
#4994
#1941
#5612
#4973
#4905
#91
#338
#112
#4911

Ron Schaefer
Mark Morisoli
Chad Hughes
Chris McDaniél
Aaron Clark
Matt Mangin
Michael Bostick
Hubert Rowland
Christopher Vaske
Michael Faltz
Stjin Vekeman
Broc Smith
Robert Lunsford
ChrisHolland
Michael Sawyer
Andrew Wal ker
Todd Fry

Tracy Jordan
Ron Schaefer

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNSE
DNSE

03:11.22
03:11.45
03:11.53
03:11.68
03:13.16
03:15.52
03:16.15
03:19.70
03:23.85
03:30.92
03:34.53
04:23.88





