## QUALIFYING UTV/SxS - KING OF HAMMERS 2019 (KOH)



Position	Car Number	Driver Name	Qualifying Time:
1st	#9	Mitch Guthrie Jr.	02:21.18
2nd	#191	Kyle Chaney	02:21.40
3rd	#4952	Ronnie Anderson	02:22.88
4th	#944	Phil Blurton	02:25.62
5th	#1910	Jason Weller	02:25.83
6th	#33	CJ Greaves	02:25.84
7th	#78	Sara Price	02:27.67
8th	#4927	Austin Weiland	02:27.81
9th	#122	Johnny Greaves	02:28.49
10th	#12	Brock Heger	02:29.20
11th	#24	Cole Clark	02:32.42
12th	#6	Mitch Guthrie	02:32.55
13th	#5	Shannon Campbell	02:32.87
14th	#2	Cassie Currie (Dakar-Teilnehmer)	02:32.98
15th	#1911	Paul Hart	02:33.52
16th	#67	Loren Healy	02:35.00
17th	#278	Knox Griffin	02:35.50
18th	#978	Dustin Jones	02:35.80
19th	#913	Branden Sims	02:35.92
20th	#34	Jeff McKinlay	02:35.99
21st	#211	Michael Lee	02:36.08
22nd	#22	Cody Currie	02:36.24
23rd	#1481	Chayse Caprara	02:36.34
24th	#1	Jacob Versey	02:36.75
25th	#3	Wayland Campbell	02:36.83
26th	#35	Bailey Campbell	02:36.85
27th	#79	Casey Scherer	02:38.55
28th	#502	James Cantrell	02:38.66
29th	#111	Ross Pilgreen	02:39.11
30th	# <mark>247</mark>	Matt Zeiler	02:41.09
31st	<b>#</b> 922	Nicholas Turner	02:41.42
32nd	#4932	Scott LeSage	02:41.46
33rd	#4775	Jake Hallenbeck	02:41.56
34th	#222	Trey McKinlay	02:42.00
35th	#7	Bryce Menzies	02:42.15
36th	#905	Marc Burnett	02:42.32
37th	#83	Raul Gomez	02:42.43
38th	#4916	Scott Muchow	02:42.92
39th	#4903	Will Harris	02:43.31
40th	#919	Brandon Schueler	02:43.56

41st	#4954	Bailey Cole	02:43.56
42nd	#20	Travis Zollinger	02:44.08
43rd	#209	Aaron Henry	02:44.74
44th	#1991	Evan Engelhardt	02:45.72
45th	#82	JP Gomez	02:45.76
46th	#31	Brent Zimmerman	02:45.79
47th	#4966	Dan Fresh	02:46.12
48th	#242	Kevin Castro-Fox	02:46.18
49th	#931	Craig Scanlon	02:46.41
50th	#21	Phil Cagliero	02:47.00
51st	#77	Robby Gordon (Dakar-Teilnehmer)	02:47.22
52nd	#1966	George Lisenbery	02:48.20
53rd	#411	Jim Henle	02:48.80
54th	#86	Marcos Gomez	02:50.01
55th	#1146	Ryan Webb	02:50.04
56th	#777	Daniel Markley	02:50.05
57th	#420	Anthony Yount	02:50.35
58th	#2700	Justin Barth	02:51.62
59th	#1808	Madeline Wedeking	02:51.79
60th	#127	Devin Aymond	02:51.88
61st	#4915	Paul Krout	02:53.81
62nd	#45	Robert Croy	02:53.95
63rd	#921	Brandon Miller	02:54.30
64th	#4959	Ricky Farmer	02:54.30
65th	#773	Kevin Hart	02:55.20
66th	#311	Dustin Robbins	02:55.91
67th	<b>#19</b> 61	Chris Barnett	02:56.07
68th	#4907	Josh Chapman	02:57.68
69th	#1948	Joshua Smith	02:58.24
70th	#425	Jerod Birzer	02:59.17
71st	#1919	Randy Jelleff	02:59.78
72nd	# <mark>685</mark> 1	Tanner Stephens	03:00.03
73rd	#513	Steven Robinson	03:02.07
74th	#4972	Justin Cochran	03:02.15
75th	#8	Drew Herderman	03:03.03
76th	#570	Ben Jones	03:04.94
<b>77</b> th	#17	David Newell	03:05.87
78th	#1920	John Duckworth	03:06.37
79th	#90	Darian Gomez	03:08.03
80th	#923	Luis Gallardo	03:08.89
81st	#902	Patrick Murray	03:10.26

82nd	#4911	Ron Schaefer	03:11.22
83rd	#805	Mark Morisoli	03:11.45
84th	#1295	Chad Hughes	03:11.53
85th	#7665	Chris McDaniel	03:11.68
86th	#1009	Aaron Clark	03:13.16
87th	#812	Matt Mangin	03:15.52
88th	#4976	Michael Bostick	03:16.15
89th	#615	Hubert Rowland	03:19.70
90th	#76	Christopher Vaske	03:23.85
91st	#537	Michael Faltz	03:30.92
92nd	#4994	Stjin Vekeman	03:34.53
93rd	#1941	Broc Smith	04:23.88
	#5612	Robert Lunsford	DNF •
	#4973	Chris Holland	DNF
	#4905	Michael Sawyer	DNF
	#91	Andrew Walk <mark>er</mark>	DNF
	#338	Todd Fry	DNF
	#112	Tracy J <mark>or</mark> dan	DNS
	#4911	Ron Sc <mark>ha</mark> efer	DNS